B 1
XUM XUD
h
u
m
id
ifi
ca

d
ex
Version 09/00
Index
humidification
B 3
XUM-KT03M 610x370x210 15
XUM-KT05T 610x370x210 15
XUM-KT10T 610x370x210 15
XUM-KT20T 610x370x210 15
XUM-KT30T 610x370x210 15
XUM-KT40T 610x610x210 25
XUM-KT60T 610x610x210 25
XUM-KT03M 3 40 2,5 P + N 220 12 2 x 4 2 x 20
XUM-KT05T 5 40 4,0 2P 380 12 2 x 4 2 x 20
XUM-KT10T 10 40 7,5 3P 380 12 3 x 4 3 x 20
XUM-KT20T 20 40 15,0 3P 380 24 3 x 10 3 x 30
XUM-KT30T 30 40 22,5 3P 380 36 3 x 16 3 x 40
XUM-KT40T 40 2 x 40 30,0 3P 380 48 3 x 16 3 x 60
XUM-KT60T 60 2 x 40 45,0 3P 380 72 3 x 24 3 x 90
XUM KT ?? M/T
XUM-TV
h
u